www.tek.com 1
Isolated Measurement Systems
TIVP1, TIVP05, TIVP02 Datasheet
IsoVu probe technology delivers accurate differential measurements up
to ±2500 V on reference voltages slewing ±60 kV at 100 V/ns or faster.
With the IsoVu Generation 2 design, you get all the benefits of IsoVu

www.tek.com 3
Ordering information
Models
TIVP1 Tektronix IsoVu 1 GHz High Voltage Probe with 2 m cable
TIVP05 Tektronix IsoVu 500 MHz High Voltage Probe with 2 m cable
TIVP02 Tektronix IsoVu 200 MHz High Voltage Probe with 2 m cable
Standard accessories
016-2147-xx IsoVu carrying case; soft case (with foam insert) protects the TIVP and enforces the optical fiber minimum bend
radius
003-1947-xx SMA wrench/driver tool; 5/16" wrench for use on SMA connector
131-9717-xx Probe tip adapter; adapt an MMCX IsoVu tip to standard 0.100" spaced, 0.025" square pins
352-1179-xx Probe bipod for probe; TIVP can rotate in holder to accommodate square pin headers
TIVPMX10X MMCX probe tip; MMCX tip is recommended for the best bandwidth and CMRR performance
071-3733-xx TIVP Series Quick Reference Guide
--- Certificate of traceable calibration
Translated manuals can be downloaded as pdf files on your local Tektronix Web site.
Recommended accessories
TIVPMX50X 50X sensor tip cable with MMCX connector
TIVPSQ100X 100X sensor tip cable with 0.100" spaced square pin connectors
TIVPWS500X 500X sensor tip cable with 0.200" spaced wide square pin connector
TIVPMX1X 1X MMCX sensor tip
131-9677-xx Square Pin to MMCX Adapter, 0.062" Spacing
352-1170-xx Probe Tip Tripod Support
196-3546-xx Lead, MMCX to IC Grabber